OakGate 8-Bay Modules
for PCI Express® Gen6
OakGate SSD Test Appliances
The M-Series 8-Bay Plug-In Modules
provide a simple, flexible way to test
all the popular SSD form factors and
connector types within an OakGate
R300 and R350 Rackmount Appliance

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
1225
Ordering Information
Product Description										          Product Code
OakGate Gen5 Basic R300 Rackmount Appliance                                               						      OGT-R300-G5-BASIC
OakGate Gen5 ULTRA R300 Rackmount Appliance                                             						      OGT-R300-G5-ULTRA
OakGate Gen5 Basic DE200 Desktop Appliance                                                   						     OGT-DE200-G5-BASIC
OakGate Gen5 ULTRA DE200 Desktop Appliance                                                 						      OGT-DE200-G5-ULTRA
Compatible M-Series 8-Bay Modules
Supports up to eight CEM Add-In Card NVMe drives                                                                                                                           	 OGT-MCEM-800-G6
Supports up to eight E2 NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode                                                                                                     	 OGT-ME2-800-G6
Supports up to eight E3 S/L Short or Long NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode                                                             		  OGT-ME3S-800-G6
Supports up to four E1 25mm Short NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode                                                                         		  OGT-MES25-400-G6
Supports up to eight E1 Short NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode                                                                                      		  OGT-MES-800-G6
Supports up to eight U.2 single or dual port 2.5-inch NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode                                    		  OGT-MU2-800-G6
Supports up to eight U.3 single-port, 2.5-inch NVMe drives                                                                                                           	 OGT-MU3-801-G6
Supports up to eight U.3 dual-port, 2.5-inch NVMe drives                                                                                                              	 OGT-MU3-802-G6
Supports up to eight M.2 drives                                                                                                                                                                         	 OGT-MM2-800-G6
Part Number Description PCIe
6.0 Slots Single-
Port
Dual-